INTERVAL SHEET

)age 1 VDMR WELL NO.: /33 WWCR # 265
Date 10/17/62 Sample Interval: from 4 to 120
PROP: C.E. Rodeffer #1 Total Depth 123
COMP: Sydnor 0il Gas . Water X Exploratory
COUNTY: Augusta (Staunton) Cuttings_ X  Core Other
From-To From-To From-To From-To From-To
- 0 = 15 < Insufficient quantity
- 15 « 30 = of material to wash _
= 30 - 45 = w =
" 45 - 60 = = =
- 60 - 75 = L =
- 75 = 90 - = -
= 90 - 105 - < =

= 195 .. k20 = e =



OWNER:

DRILLER:

COUNTY :

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

90-105

105-120

120-123

C. E. Rodeffer #1
Sydnor Pump & Well
Augusta (Staunton)

Limestone

Limestone
Limestone
Limestone

Limestone

As above
As above
As above

No sample

AGE

Ordovician

Gos

VDMR # 733
WWCR # 265
TOTAL DEPTH : 123

GEQLOGIC LOG

dark
some
this
dark
dark
dark

dark
soft

gray, finely crystalline, hard, with
tan clay and silt (top of bedrock in
interval)

gray, shaley, fairly hard

gray, shaley, soft

gray, shaley, trace of calcite seams

gray, shaley, interbedded with dark gray
shale

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY
ROCK UNIT

Athens formation

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist
February 7, 1963





