INTERVAL SHEET

age1			VDMR WELL NO.: 733 WWCR # 265
Date10/:	17/62		Sample Interval: from 0 to 120
PROP:	C.E. Rodeffer #1		Total Depth
COMP:	Sydnor		OilGasWater_X_Exploratory
COUNTY:	Augusta (Staunton)		CuttingsX
From-To	From-To	From-T	To From-To From-To
-	0 _ 15	2	Insufficient quantity
-	15 _ 30	-	of material to wash _
· -	30 - 45	-	
-	45 - 60 60 - 75	-	
-	00 = 73	. 7	-
-	75 - 90	-	-
	90 - 105	-	
-	105 - 120	-	·
-	-	-	-
-	<u> </u>	-	
_	-	-	
		_	e de la companya de l
-	<u> </u>	_	
#	<u>-</u>	-	
-	·	-	
_	-	_	_
-		_	and the second s
<u> </u>	=	-	
-	The state of the s	-	
-	<u>-</u>	-	
-		-	
-	-		
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	® 1 ≥ 1 × 5
-	_		
-	-	/ ;	
0-	-	-	-
0 -	_	-	
-	_	-	

OWNER: C. E. Rodeffer #1
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co.
COUNTY: Augusta (Staunton)

VDMR # 733 WWCR # 265 TOTAL DEPTH : 123

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-15	<pre>Limestone - dark gray, finely crystalline, hard, with</pre>
15-30	Limestone - dark gray, shaley, fairly hard
30-45	Limestone - dark gray, shaley, soft
45-60	Limestone - dark gray, shaley, trace of calcite seams
60-75	Limestone - dark gray, shaley, interbedded with dark gray soft shale
75-90	As above
90-105	As above
105-120	As above
120-123	No sample

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

ROCK UNIT

Ordovician

Athens formation

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist February 7, 1963